Vehicle no.: SMM 3371L
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663.00
663.00
557.00
706.00
40.00
13.00
13.00
165.00
1,643.00
1,055.00
500.00
28.00
21.00
70.00
751.00
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NETT S/NETT

$ 8,627.00 $ - S - S - S -

SubTotal: $ 8,627.00
0% $ - S -
$ 8,627.00 $ -

TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR
250.00
80.00
180.00
1,280.00
1,650.00
600.00
50.00
320.00
100.00
1,600.00
1,650.00
550.00
280.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

B2 Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SR V0 M V0 L Vo T V0 SR V2 B Vo T V0 S V0 SR W0 St V0 R V8

S 8,740.00

$ 17,367.00
S -
S -



CHECK:

S/N.

O 00 NO UL WN -

W WWWWWWNNNNNNRNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
DU A WNRPROOONOIOTUESEWNROOLVOONOOUVEMEWNERO

PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
0% $ - S -
S - S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



